CDMHS GIRLS WATER POLO SCHEDULE

DATE
11/16/2018

11/23/2018
11/30/2018

12/1/2018

12/6-8/2018
12/11/2018

12/14/2018

12/26-27/2018
12/28-29/2018
1/8/2019

1/10-12/2019
1/15/2019

1/17/2019

1/22/2019
1/23/2019
1/24/2019

1/25-26/2019
1/29/2019
1/30/2019
1/31-2/01/2019

TIME TEAM OPPONENT
3:00PM VARSITY LONG BEACH WILSON HS

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
TBD

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBD

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

TBD
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:10 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

TBD
7:30 PM
3:00 PM

TBD

WV

LONG BEACH WILSON HS

VARSITY/JV CDM ALUMNI

VARSITY
v
VARSITY
v
v
v
VARSITY
v
VARSITY
Jv
VARSITY
WV
VARSITY
VARSITY
1\
VARSITY
WV
VARSITY
VARSITY
WV
WV
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
WV
v

SAN MARCOS HS

SAN MARCOS HS

DOS PUEBLOS HS

DOS PUEBLOS HS

OLU JV TOURNAMENT
ORANGE LUTHERAN HS
ORANGE LUTHERAN HS
FOOTHILL HS

FOOTHILL HS

JV-DANA HILLS TOURNAMENT

VARSITY - HOLIDAY CUP TOURNAMENT

LOS AL HS
LOS AL HS

VARSITY - TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS

NEWPORT HARBOR HS
NEWPORT HARBOR HS
LAGUNA BEACH HS
LAGUNA BEACH HS
LOS AL HS

LOS AL HS

NEWPORT HARBOR HS
NEWPORT HARBOR HS

VARSITY SOCAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURN

LAGUNA BEACH HS
LAGUNA BEACH HS

JV - ORANGE LUTHERAN TOURNAMENT

LOCATION

LONG BEACH WILSON HS
LONG BEACH WILSON HS
CDMHS

SAN MARCOS HS

SANTA BARBARA HS
DOS PUEBLOS HS

DOS PUEBLOS HS
SANTIAGO CANYON COLLEGE
CDMHS

CDMHS

CDMHS

CDMHS

DANA HILLS HS

CDMHS & NHHS

CDMHS

CDMHS

SANTA BARBARA AREA
NEWPORT HARBOR HS
NEWPORT HARBOR HS
CDMHS

CDMHS

NEWPORT HARBOR HS
CDMHS

CDMHS

CDMHS

CDMHS & IRVINE HS
NEWPORT HARBOR HS
LAGUNA BEACH HS
SANTIAGO CANYON COLLEGE


http://www.cdmgirlswaterpolo.com/

